Interest Expense
Net Ioss

PITTSFIELD AQUEDUCT COMPANY, INC.
OPERATING INCOME STATEMENT

For The Twelve Months Ended December 31, 20:07
North Country Only

TWELVE
MONTHS
12/31/07

STEP INCREASE
PRO FORMA 12

MONTHS
12/31/07

Pittsfield Aqueduct Company, Inc.
Docket No. DW 08-052

Exhibit DW/BH-R-1
Ci~panv Propo~~1 Page 1 of 1

(1) increa~c production nser t8~r purch~wcd water for I3irch I [ill per S~lredrilt’ 1, Attachment!)

(2) mccc /dcci’ea~c k’prcciatinn for ldirinn~/dcletions to plant aa~ecs per Schedule 1, Attachment H
(3) incwnse/dccrea~e rmortw.anun or additinr.~ in deferred chttr$es and recot~nition of deferred t~ai:c On loan per Schedule 1, Art,.chment C
~i) ad~uat property taxes for plant additions/deletions per Schedule I. Attachment A

(5) rtdlecr inconw tax effect on profornia adjustnwnts calculated on effective tax rare o139.ó 1% per Schedule 1. Attachment 11
(6) represents the proposed WVCIaLC increase per Section 8, exhibtt I.

Cl) reOcers the tax impact of the revrnue increare

PRO FORMA
ADJI ISTMENTS

PRO FORMA 12
MONTHS
12/31/07

STEP INCREASE
PRO FORMA

ADJUSTMENTS

PRO FORMA
ADJUSTMENTS

TOTAL PRO
FORMA

S 316.109 S .8 316,109 S S 316.109 600.556 ~6) S 916.665

— 5,805 - 5.805 5.805 S

321.911 321.914 321,914 600,556 922,470

1148.267 S (1.237) 187,030 23.215 (1) 21(1.245 210,245

126.877 5.724 132,601 132,601 432,601

21,283 22 21,306 - 21.366 - 21,306

29,535 4,963 34,498 34.498 34,498

243,073 243,073 - 243,073 243.073

365,963 252.543 618.508 23,215 541,723 041,723

58,401 40,515 98,916 12.238 (2) 111,154 - 111,154

($2~ (136) (218) . (218) - (218)
- 2,478 2,478 (3.705) (3) (1.227) - (1,227)

13,624 43,1177 86,702 30,289 ~4) 146,991 - 86,991

(200.250) (200,255) (24,S72~ (5) (224,822) 237,380 (7) 13.1)58

437,907 138.229 576.136 37,464 613,600 237,880 8S1,.I8U

S - -

S (115,992) S (138.229) S ~251.222~ S (37,464) S (291.686) S 362,676 $ 70,990

1 52,905
(81,915)

Pittsfield Aqueduct Company, Inc.

PIT~SF1ELD AQUEDUCT COMPANY, INC. ocAD~I~~
OPERATING INCOME STATEMENT Page 1 of 1

For The Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2007
North Country Only

TWELVE STEP INCREASE
MONTHS PRO FORMA 12 TOTAL
12/31/07 MONTHS PROPORMA12/31/07

Water Sales

[…]

Amortization Expense
Taxes Other Than Income lax
ncome Tax _________________

Total Operating Deductions

Net Operating Income _____________________________________________________________________

Interest Expense 152.905
Net Loss (179,434)

(I) i ncrc Sc 1,r duci mm expri ices fur purchased water for Birch I ItO per Schedule , S it mdi in en I

(2) iii crea c/decrease depred miii in ‘or m~h mm /deletmm ins to plant octs per Schedule I .5 teachmen B
(3) iii crease/decrease immirtization for additions en deferred cii ir(es and reentinution ofdetirrrcd 1iah on luau per Schedule I, Attachment C
(4) adjust property Taeea for urn it iddi rionm/ deletions per Schedule 1, 4 ticelumint S

(5) reflect income tax effect on profornim midjuumiencots calculated on effective tax rate S> 317.61% rxr Schedule I. ‘irrachmcnt C

(6) represents rite proposed revenue increase pcr Seemon 5. exhibit I. ad1usrcd For ()C:\ capttal surcharge proposal.

(7) reflects the lix jmnpiut of the even uc increase.

PRO FORMA
ADJUSTMENTS

PRO FORMA 12
MONTHS
12/31/07

STEP INCREASE
PRO PORMA

ADJUS’I MENTS

PRO FORMA
ADJUSTMENTS

S 316,109 S S 316,109 S S 316.109 439,074 (6) S 755,184

5.805 - 5.81)5 5.805 S 5.805

321,914 321.914 321,914 439,074 760,989

188,267 S (1.237) 187,030 23,215 (1) 210,245 . 210,215

126,877 5,724 132,601 132,601 132.601

21.283 22 21,306 21.306 21,3116

29.535 4.863 34.198 34,498 34.493

243,073 243.073 243,073 243.073

365.963 252,545 618.508 23,215 6’ll.713 641,723

58,101 40,515 98,916 12.23$ (2~ 111.154 . 11.154

(82) (136) (21$) - (218) - (218,1
- 2,478 2,178 (3~705) (3) (1,227) (1,227)

13.624 43,077 56,77)2 30,289 ~4) 86,901 36,991

(200.250) (200.25(~ (24,572~ (5~ (224.822) 173,917 (7) (50,905)

.a37907 138,229 576,136 37,464 613.600 173.917 737.517

$
5jj1S.992~5_j~~22~S(2Sl.222)S (3L463) S (291,686). S 365,157 $ (26,529)

Pittsfield Aqueduct Company, Inc.
Docket No. DW 08-052

Exhibit DW/BH-R-3
Page 1 of 2

PITTSFIELI~ AQUEDUCT COMPA? Y, INC.

IJW 08-052

Petition for Temporary and Permanent Rates